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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 ALEENA 
AVARACHAN 

C A AVARACHAN 
(FTHR)

CHIRACKAL HOUSE, 
KIDANGOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 

KIDANGOOR P O, 
683572, ALUVA

  

2 29/12/2025 ABHIRAM L LENIN N K (FTHR) NEDUVELY, 
UTHUPUKAVALA, 

THURAVOOR, 
THURAVOOR, 
683572, Aluva

  

3 29/12/2025 SYAMCHITH  C 
SASIKUMAR

SASI (FTHR) CHERIYAPPILLY, 
VAZHACHAL, 
KARUKUTTY, 

KARUKUTTY, 683576, 
ALUVA

  

4 29/12/2025 Maya K p  Anand  Baskar (HSBN) Maya Vihar, P and P 
junction Church Road,, 
Manjapra, Manjapra, 

683581, Aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 Anand Bhaskaran Maya K P (WIFE) Maya vihar, Church 
Road,Chandrapura P 

and P junction, 
Manjapra, Manjapra, 

683581, Aluva

  

6 29/12/2025 ABHISHEK 
RADHAKRISHNAN

P G 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

ATTUKARANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUPPELIPPURAM, 
MALAYATTOOR, 
MALAYATTOOR, 

683587, ALUVA

  

7 29/12/2025 SAMI MANSOOR MANSOOR (FTHR) VELLIMATTOM 
HOUSE, 

MALAYATTOOR, 
MALAYATTOOR, 

MALAYATTOOR P O, 
683587, ALUVA

  

8 29/12/2025 George P J Joseph P M (FTHR) L F Asramam, 
Mookkannur, 
Mookkannur, 

Mookkannur, 683577, 
Aluva

  

9 29/12/2025 SAWAN MANSOOR MANSOOR (FTHR) VELLIMATTOM 
HOUSE, 

MALAYATTOOR, 
MALAYATTOOR, 

MALAYATTOOR P O, 
683587, ALUVA

  

10 29/12/2025 SANAL KUMAR  P T VILASINI (MTHR) PINDANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

BLOCK OFFICE, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

KURUMASSERY PO, 
683579, ALUVA

  

11 29/12/2025 JOSE DEVASSY (FTHR) MATTAPPILLY, 
PALISSERY, 

KARUKUTTY, 
PADUVAPURAM, 

683576, ALUVA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ANGAMALY

Revision identity

12 29/12/2025 ATHIRA BABU M B BABU  M S (FTHR) MOONATTU HOUSE, 
NEAR 

BHARANIPARAMB 
KAPPELA, 

MOOKKANNOOR, 
MOOKKANNOOR, 

683577, ANGAMALY

  

13 29/12/2025 Abhilash s sreekumar k (FTHR) kizhakke pullana veed, 
kidangoor, thuravoor, 

kidangoor, 683573, aluva

  

14 29/12/2025 Varun Raj Rajesh Nair (FTHR) 8/326A, Naalukettil, 
Koottala, Mookkannoor, 
Mookkannoor, 683577, 

Aluva

  

15 29/12/2025 Rose Maria Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Kalaparambil (H), 
Puthiyedom, 

kizhakkumbhagom, 
Kanjoor, 683575, Aluva

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


